
HEALTH PLAN CONTACT LIST for EVENT PLANNERS 

 

 

HEALTH PLAN 

 

CONTACT NAME 

 

CONTACT PHONE 

NUMBER 

 

CONTACT EMAIL 

Aetna Better Health Yolanda Bean (312) 821-6504 BeanY@aetna.com 

Blue Cross Blue Shield 

of Illinois 

Stephanie Peden-Fox (312) 653-6085 Stephanie_Peden-Fox@bcbsil.com 

 

CountyCare Marcelino Garcia (312) 864-0928 events@cookcountyhhs.org 

Humana Health Plan  Lisa Wiseman (502) 302-3606 Lwiseman1@humana.com 

IlliniCare Health Veronika Mix (312) 260-5655 Veronika.E.Mix@illinicare.com 

Meridian Health Plan  Andrea Davenport (312) 660-6373 Adrea.Davenport@mhplan.com 

Molina HealthCare of Illinois Tammy Lackland (217) 622-2448 Tammy.Lackland@molinahealthcare.com 

 

NextLevel Health Penny Tillman (773) 270-8162 Penny.Tillman@nlhpartners.com 
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